
დანართი #2 

ინფორმაცია გამოცდილების შესახებ 

# შემსყიდველის 

დასახელება 

გაწეული  

მომსახურება 

სახელშეკრულებო 

ღირებულება 

ხელშეკრულების 

მოქმედების ვადა 

შენიშვნა 

1     დამატებით წარმოდგენილ 

იქნეს (სისტემაში 

აიტვირთოს) თითოეულ 

ცხრილში შეყვანილი 

ხელშეკრულება , მიღება-

ჩაბარების / შესრულების 

დოკუმენტაციით 

2     

3     

4     

5     

6     

     
      

 

 

პრეტენდენტი ორგანიზაცია                                                                         ხელმოწერა  

 

 


